ATOMIZATION
Start With Confidence.
Finish With A Trophy.
TROPHY SERIES
Application Versatility • Robust Design • Ergonomics
Application Versatility and Consistent

HEAVY (70-160 Centipoise, 31-66 sec Zahn 2 Cup)
ADHESIVES - Water-based vinyl, glues, solvent-based neoprenes, contact cements
CERAMICS - Abrasive materials, glazes, porcelain enamel
ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGIES
 HVLP Air Pressure is less than 10 psi at the air cap.  Meets USA standards
  and regulatory requirements
 LVMP Provides equal to or greater transfer efficiency at higher air pressures than HVLP
 CONV Can spray at any air pressure.  Good for viscous materials
1
2
3
4
5
GUN TYPE SPRAY GUN  COATING TYPES NEEDLE  TIP SIZE AIR CAP ORDER NUMBER
 TECHNOLOGY  MATERIAL
Full Size Gravity LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 23-L 2466-14LV-23SG
 LVMP Medium / Heavy Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 23-L 2466-18LV-23SG
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm (.047) 32-H 2466-12HV-32SG
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 32-H 2466-14HV-32SG
 HVLP Medium / Heavy Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 32-H 2466-18HV-32SG
Full Size Pressure LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm (.047) 23-L 2465-12LV-23S0
 LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 23-L 2465-14LV-23S0
Full Size Siphon LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 23-L 2465-18LV-23SS
 LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless .85 mm 25-L 2465-85LV-25S0
 LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.0 mm 25-L 2465-10LV-25S0
 LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm 25-L 2465-14LV-25S0
 LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.8 mm 25-L 2465-18LV-25S0
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm (.047) 32-H 2465-12HV-32S0
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 32-H 2465-14HV-32S0
 HVLP Medium / Heavy Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 32-H 2465-18HV-32S0
Full Size Siphon HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 32-H 2465-18HV-32SS
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless .85 mm 39-H 2465-85HV-39S0
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.0 mm 39-H 2465-10HV-39S0
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm 39-H 2465-12HV-39S0
 HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm 39-H 2465-14HV-39S0
 Conventional Thin / Medium / Mold Release / Non-Stick Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 11-C 2465-14CN-11S0
 Conventional Medium / Heavy Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 11-C 2465-18CN-11S0
Full Size Siphon Conventional Thin / Medium / Adhesives / Non-Stick  Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 12-C 2465-18CN-12SS
Touch Up Gravity LVMP Thin Stainless 1.0 mm (.040) B1 1466-10LV-B1S
Touch Up Gravity LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm(.047) B1 1466-12LV-B1S
Touch Up Gravity HVLP Thin Stainless 1.0 mm (.040) C1 1466-10HV-C1S
Touch Up Gravity HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm(.047) C1 1466-12HV-C1S
Touch Up Pressure HVLP Thin Stainless 1.0 mm (.040) C1 1465-10HV-C1S
Touch Up Pressure HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm (.047) C1 1465-12HV-C1S
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm(.047) 32-H 3465-12HV-32S0
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 32-H 3465-14HV-32S0
Automatic HVLP Medium Stainless 1.6 mm (.063) 32-H 3465-16HV-32S0
Automatic HVLP Medium / Heavy Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 32-H  3465-18HV-32S0
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless .85 mm 39-H 3465-85HV-39S0
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.0 mm 39-H 3465-10HV-39S0
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm 39-H 3465-12HV-39S0
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Plastic 1.3 mm 39-H 3465-12HV-18P0
Automatic HVLP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm 39-H 3465-14HV-39S0
Automatic LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm(.047) 23-L 3465-12LV-23S0
Automatic LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 23-L 3465-14LV-23S0
Automatic LVMP Medium Stainless 1.6 mm (.063) 23-L 3465-16LV-23S0
Automatic LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless .85 mm 25-L 3465-85LV-25S0
Automatic LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.0 mm 25-L 3465-10LV-25S0
Automatic LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm 25-L 3465-12LV-25S0
Automatic LVMP Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm 25-L 3465-14LV-25S0
Automatic Conventional Thin Stainless 1.0 mm (.040) 11-C 3465-10CN-11S0
Automatic Conventional Thin / Medium Stainless 1.2 mm(.047) 11-C 3465-12CN-11S0
Automatic Conventional Thin / Medium Stainless 1.4 mm (.055) 11-C 3465-14CN-11S0
Automatic Conventional Medium / Heavy Stainless 1.8 mm (.070) 11-C 3465-18CN-11S0
Automatic Conventional Heavy Stainless 2.0 mm (.079) 14-C 3465-20CN-14S0
Automatic Conventional Heavy Stainless 2.2 mm (.087) 14-C 3465-22CN-14S0
For additional configurations, model
numbers, tungsten carbide set-ups, and
information, refer to the following spray
gun bulletins: